Year

2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Day

lanuary 8, 2010
lanuary 5, 2010

lanuary 1, 2010

December 31, 2009 Gonick, Larry & Mark Whe

December 30, 2009
December 29, 2009
November 7, 2009
Octber 3

October 22, 2009
Auqust 5, 2009
Auqust 4, 2009

luly 26, 2009

luly 24, 2009

luly

lune

June

lune

June

lune

June

May

lanuary

May

1/3/2009

April
November
October
September
7/13/2008
6/15/2008

July 8, 2008
July, 2008

lune 15, 2008
12/15/2007
12/5/2007
4/17/2007
1/14/2007

May

May

July

March 18, 2007
Feb. 28,2007
January 29, 2007

Author

Robinson, Marilynne
Allison, Peter

Chesterton, G. K.

lohnson, Donald
Jackson

Chesterton, G. K.
Ambrose, Stephen

Buechner, Fredrick
Guterson, David
Fries, Kenny
Dr. Suess
Nisbett, Richard
Gladwell, Malcolm
Henty, G. A.
Ecott, Tim
Stetson, Lee
Henty, G. A.
MacDonald, George
Blyton, Enid
Gray, Elizabeth |ane
Parks, Deborah
Bauer, Susan Wise
Henty, G. A.
Gould, Stephen Jay
lohnson
Buchanan, Mark

Weatherford, Jack
Koestler, Arthut
Kreeft, Peter
Feldhahn, Shaunit |eff
Medina, John
Young, William P.
Weiner, Jonathan

Weiner, Jonathan
Bradshaw, Gillian
Avi
Henty, G. A.
Noewen
Won-Bok Rhie
Borden, Jonathan
Rees, David
Heniq, Robert
Winchester, Simon
Yolen, Jane

Title

The Death of Adam
Whatever You Do, Don't Run
Eats, Shoots & Leaves
Sians of Intelligence
The Everlasting Man
The Copernican Revolution
Probability's Nature and Nature's Probability
Never Work Harder Than Your Students
Mind Explosion
On Lying in Bed & other Essays
Nothing Like It In the World
The Cartoon Guide to Genetics
Godric
Snow Falling on Cedars
The History of My Shoes and the Evolution of
Oh the Things you Can Think
The Geography of Thought
Outliers
At Agincourt
Neutral Buoyancy
The Wild Muir: Twenty two of John Muir's Gre
True to the Old Flag
The Fisherman's Lady [also "Malcom" pub 18
The Famous Five On a Hike Together
Adam of the Road
Nature's Machines: The story of biomechani:
Story of the World; vol 2: The Middle Ages
White Hoods at Agincourt
Full House
Enijoving the Presence of God
Your God is To Safe

Genghis Kahn: Making the Modern World
Sleepwalkers
The Journey: A Spiritual Roadmap for Moderr

For Men Only

Brain Rules: 12 Principles

The Shack
The Beak of the Finch
The Shipping News
The Riddle and the Knight
The Beak of the FInch
The Sand Reckoner

The Good Dog

The Dragon and the Raven

Path Home
Korea Unmasked
Confuscious Meets Piaget
Korea: An lllustrated Histroy<
The Monk in the Garden
The Professore and the Madman
Odysseus in the Serpent Maze

Topic Writing Content
Good Great
Great Great
Evolution's "impossible"
Teaching
miscellaneous Great Good
History Good Good
Genetics Great Great
the "real" life of a saint  great great
mystery; Norwthest; pre great areat
Evolution, Dlsability Ok ok
Imagination Great Good
Psychology, Anthropolgy Good Great
Success agreat  Fabulous
English/French history = great  mediocre
Diving Fabulous Fabulous
Biography Fabulous  Good
U. S. History
Fiction Fabulous Fabulous
Fiction fabulous good
Medieval Hx fiction fabulous Good
Biomechanics; biograph Good  Fabulous
History Good Fabulous
English/French Hx Good
Evolution ok
Faith Good
Faith fabulous
Awesome fabulous good
Brilliant
Philosophy good
good fabulous
Cognitive function fabulous fabulous
faith fabulous  great
good
good
science narrative good

historical fiction/ bioagrat fabulous

fiction good
hisorical fiction good
spiritual growth good

Source

Kila: Christmas 2009
Island Books, Samui
Alibris
Amazon
Amazon
lay's-Barnes & Noble

Amazon
ASCD

Kilg: gift
Use book sale

Caution: Evolution bias an

Kila-bithday qift!
Kylie-for my birthday!

Loan-Reqg Reimer
Timberdoodle
Island Books, Samui
Kila - gift
Timberdoodle
lanice Sorseby, Toledo
Island Books, Samui
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon
Timberdoodle
garage sale
Rob Nollan
House of James

history; also wonderful

story of effective decisive

leader which provides
good role model for men
and boys
Kila-gift
Powells

lay-Kyobo bookstore
lay's

qift from Kila
lay's

GSIS library

Gsis library
lay's
Kila

purchase
Timberland Library
Goodwill bookstore

Location Lent to:
Suwon
Suwon

117 Lone Yew

Suwon

Kho Samui, Thal
Kho Samui, Thai
Kho Samui, Thai
Kho Samui, Thai
Kho Samui, Thai
Kho Samui, Thai
Suwon

Suwon

Suwon

Suwon
Ukraine
Ukraine
Cambodia
Suwon
Suwon
Suwon
Suwon

Toledo
Toled
Toledo

Lent On:



Year
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

Day

lanuary 13, 2007
lanuary 7, 2007
February 11, 2007
February 11, 2007
April 16, 2007
December 15, 2006
December 14, 2006
December 10, 2006
November 30, 2006
November 11, 2006

Author
Doerr, Harriet
Smith, Alexander
Lewis, C. S.
Tripp
Ambrose, Stephen
George, Twig
van Dyke, Henry
Travers, Robert
McLaren, Brian
Richter, Conrad

November 3, 2006 Susan Wise Bauer

November 6, 2006
2006-set aside
October 29, 2006
October 21, 2006
luly, 2006

April 28, 2006

April 24, 2006

April 20, 2006
lanuary 27, 2006
2006, lan 15
lanuary 5, 2006
November 26, 2006
Dec. 28, 2005
November 28, 2005
October 7, 2005
September 10, 200!
September 24, 200!
September 5, 2005

Maclean, Norman
Marilynne Robinson
Pete Fromm
David Guterson

Henty, G. A

Berry, Wendell
Mowat, Farley
Paulsen, Gary
Speare, Elizabeth
Keith, Sam

Henty, G. A.

Ivan Doig
Mowat, Farley
MacDonald, George
Olson, Bruce
?

Khaled Hosseini
Cleary, Beverly

lune 1, 2005 Eldredge, John
luly 16, 2005 George, |ean Craighead
July 12, 2005 Mowat, Farley
luly 2, 2005 Keller, Phillip
June 21, 2005 Nevin, Evelyn
July, 2005 Blyton, Enid
September 8, 2005 Dillard, Annie
lune 3, 2005 Coelho, Paulo
May 29, 2005 Kreeft, Peter
May 20, 2005 Buechner, Frederick
May 10, 2005 Albom, Mitch
May 30, 2005 Henty, G. A.

May 6, 2005 White, John
April 30, 2005 Walter Wangerin
April 19, 2005 Henty, G. A.

April 10, 2005 Henty, G. A.

March 9, 2005
February 3, 2005
November, 2005
March 10, 2005
Jan. 18, 2005 Chesterton, G. K.
lanuary 15, 2005 Rivers, Francine
February 13, 2005 Kline, David
lanuary 8, 2005 Peck, Richard
December 29, 2004 Wells, Jonathan
November 29, 2004 Mowat, Farley
November 21, 2004 Kreef, Peter

Antoine de St. Exupery
Robinson, Barbara

Daimond, lared

Title
Stones for Ibarra
Blue Shoes and Happiness
Mere Christianity
Shepherding a Child's Heart
Undaunted Courage
Swimming with Sharks
The Story of the Other Wise Man
Trout Madness
A Generous Orthodoxy
The Light in the Forest
The Story of the World: Ancient Times
A River Runs Through It
Gilead (did not finish...)
Indian Creek Chronicles
East of the Mountains
The Lion of St. Mark
layber Crow
The Curse of the Viking Grave
Dog Song
The Siagn of the Beaver
One Man's Wilderness
Beric the Briton
Dancing at the Rascal Fair
Lost in the Barrens
The Maidens Bequest
Bruchko
The Young Man and the Sea (On Tape)
The Kite Runner
Mitch and Amy
lourney of Desire
My Side of the Mountain
The Black |oke
A Shepherd Looks at Psalm 23
Captive of the Delawares
The Famous Five: Five on a Treasure Island
Pilgrim and Tinker Creek
The Alchemist
Philosophy 101 by Socrates
The Storm
Tuesday's with Morrie
The Cat of Bubastes
Orphans at Home
The Book of God
Among Malay Pirates
The Youna Carthaaginian [Hannibal et all
The Little Prince
My Brother Louis Measures Worms
Incident at Hawk's Hill
Guns, Germs & Steel
St. Thomas Aquinas: The Dumb Ox
[Tamar]
Great Possessions
A Long Way from Chicago
Icons of Evolution
The Dog Who Wouldn't Be
A Refutation of Moral Relativism

Pages

Topic

Writing Content

Source
Kila's library
Reaq (qift)
Kila-gift
Toledo First Baptist
Goodwill bookstore
Timberland Library
LaDonna, qift
Timberland
Reg-qift
Toledo
Timberdoodle
Amazon
Reaq (qift)
Timberland
Kila's library
Audible.com
qift from Kila

qift to lay from Donna

THS
Timberland
Timberland

Timberland

Lisa Rose (BORROWED)

LaDonna
library
Amazon.com (Jay's)
Timberland
Reaq (qift)
used bookstore
qift from Beth
Timberland
Donna Reimer
Beth's Mom (June)

Elyn Nollan's friend (?)
evening reading to kids

Powells :)
Rea/Book club

20 lend by Mary Oullette
Timblerand Purchse!
LaDonna's (Book Club)

Timberland

Location Lent to:
Toled

Lone Yew

Lone Yew (Evening to girls
Toledo

Toledo
Timberland Libr.
Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew
[running]

Lone Yew
Toledo High Sch
Toledo High Sch
Toledo High Sch
Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew
evening read to
Lone Yew
Books On Tape
Lone Yew

Lone Yew (Evening to Amy!)
Lone Yew

Lone Yew
evening read to
Lone Yew
evening read to
Lone Yew (Evening to qirls
Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew
evening read to

borrowed from Rob Nollar Lone Yew

Reg
Katie Martin
Timberland

Beth (40th BD qift :)

Timberland
Timberland
Kila-qift
Timberland
Timberland Library
Powells
Powells
Amazon
lanice Sorseby
Timberland Library

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew

117 Lone Yew
evening read to
117 Lone Yew
117 Lone Yew
117 Lone Yew
117 Lone Yew
117-evening to
117 Lone Yew
117-evening to
117 Lone Yew

Lent On:



Year
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

Day

Author

November 22, 2004 Curtis & Eldredge
November 15, 2004 Mowat, Farley
November 22, 2004 C. S. Lewis

October 15, 2004
October 29, 2004
June 13, 2004
lune 8, 2004

luly, 2004
Auqust 25, 2004
luly 29, 2004
Auqust, 2004
May 22, 2004
April, 2004

April, 2004
March, 2004
February 17, 2004
lanuary 1, 2004
December 7, 2003
November, 2003
October 25, 2003
Noveer 3, 2003
December 2, 2003
luly 23, 2003
July, 2003

lune, 2003

May, 2003

July 10, 2003
May, 2003

May, 2003

May 16, 2003
May 5, 2005
April, 2003
March 10, 2003
February, 2002
lanuary 15, 2003
lanuary 21, 2003
lanuary 15, 2003
lanuary 30, 2003
April 26, 2002
April 19, 2002
April 16, 2002
lune 30, 2002
July 15, 2002
luly 30, 2002
Auqust 15, 2002

Farley Mowat

Wendell Berry

McKee, Alison

Desowitz, Robert
Desowitz, Robert

Mary Doria Russell

Mary Doria Russell
McCall-Smith, Alexander
lames Herriot
McCall-Smith, Alexander
McCall-Smith, Alexander
McCall-Smith, Alexander
lames Herriot

Brennan Manning

Phillip E. Jlohnson

Clive Staples Lewis
Peter Kreeft

lohn Eldredge

lohn McPhee

Paul Menzies

Paul Hutchens

Paul Hutchens

Paul Hutchens

Leo Tolstoy

Enid Blyton

Max Lucado

Ross King

Annie Dillard

Simon Winchester
Leonard Mlodinow

Michael Behe
Dava Sobel
Phillip Yancey
C.S. Lewis

C.S. Lewis
Tony Parsons
Annie Dillard
Parker |. Palmer
V. S. Naipaul
Peterson
Laurens van der Post

December 20, 2002 Dava Sobel

lanuary 28, 2002
February 25, 2002
March 23, 2002
April 9, 2002
November, 2002
November, 2002
October 10, 2002
October 29, 2002
|anuary 20, 2002
March, 2002
May, 2002

Farley Mowat

Roy MacGregor
lohn McPhee

Lisa Jardin

Annie Dillard

lohn McPhee

Neil Postman

Phillip E. lohnson
Laura Ingalls Wilder
Laura Ingalls Wilder
Laura Ingalls Wilder

Title Pages
The Sacred Romance
Owls in the Family
Reflections on the Psalms
The Black Joke
The Art of the Commonplace
Homeschooling Our Children; Unschooling Ourselves
Who Gave the Pinta to the Santa Maria?
Malaria Capers
Children of God
The Sparrow
The Full Cupboard of Life
Vet in Harness (All Things< pt. 1)
The Kalahari Typing School for Men
Morality for Beautiful Girls
The #1 Ladies Detective Agency
Every Living Thing
The Rabbi's Heartbeat
The Wedge of Truth
The Silver Chair
Between Heaven and Hell
Wild at Heart
Founding Fish
Man Eating Bugs
Suaar Creek Gang: Trapline Thief
Sugar Creek Gang: The Killer Bear
Sugar Creek Gana: The Swap Robber
Walk in the Light and twenty three tales
The Adventurous Four
Travelling Light
Brunelleschi's Dome
Teaching a Stone to Talk
The Map that Changed the World
Euclid's Window: History of Geometry
One Good Turn
Darwin's Black Box
The lllustrated Longitude
The |esus | Never Knew
The Horse and His Boy (Narnia)
Prince Caspian
Man and Boy 320
The Living
The Courage to Teach
Among The Believers
The Stories of |esus
lourney to the Interior
Galileos Daughter
Walking on the Land
A Life in the Bush
The Headmaster: Frank L. Boyden, of Deerfi
Ingenious Pursuits
For the Time Being
The |ohn McPhee Reader
Building a Bridge to the Eighteenth Century
Darwin on Trial
The House in the Big Woods
Little House on the Prarie
Farmer Boy

Topic

Writing Content

Source
Beth (40th BD qift :)
store
Kila-qift
Mom Reimer-qift
Kila-qift
Timberland Library
Powells
Powells
Kila-qift
Kila-qift
Timberland

Location Lent to: Lent On:
117 Lone Yew
evening read to
117 Lone Yew
117 Lone Yew
117 Lone Yew
Lone Yew

Lone Yew

Lone Yew
Seattle/Yverin
Seattle/Yverin

Lone Yew

Timberland Library 117-evening to Read aloud !

laDonna Reimer 117 Lone Yew

Timberland Library 117 Lone Yew

Timberland Library 117 Lone Yew

Reg-Chirstmas 2003 117 Lone Yew

Reg-Chirstmas 2003 117 Lone Yew

IVP club purchase 117 Lone Yew

lay & Beth 117 Lone Yew

lay's 117 Lone Yew

Rea-qift 117 Lone Yew

Kila-gift Toledo

Amazon.com Toledo

used book store evening read to

used book store evening read to Read aloud !

used book store evening read to Read aloud !

Reg Remier Toledo

Kila Toledo

Reg Reimer Toledo

Book Club Purchase Toledo

Gift from Kila Toledo

Gift from Kila Toledo

Book CLub Toledo

Book CLub Toledo

Store Toledo

Gift-Req Toledo

Gift-Req Toledo
Toledo
Toledo

Gift-Req Toledo

purchasein La Conner 19¢ Toledo

Gift-Req Toledo
Toledo
Toledo

Kila Toledo

Gift-Kila Toledo

Kila Toledo

Gift-Kila Toledo

Ashley Morgan Toledo

Book Club Toledo

Book Club Toledo

Gift from Beth Toledo

Book Club Toledo

Store Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo



Year
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

Day

lune, 2002

May, 2002

April, 2002

lune 29, 2002
Feb, 2001

Feb, 2001

luly 9, 2001

Sept. 02, 2001
November, 2000
Dec. 28, 2002

lan, 2000

lanuary 20, 2000
lune 1, 1998
lanuary 14, 1998
February 10, 1998
Nov, 1998

Nov, 1998
November 1, 1997
November 1, 1997
November 1, 1997
November 1, 1997
November 1, 1997
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1996
November 1, 1996
November 1, 1996
July 31, 2003
Sept. 29, 2003
Oct. 8, 2003
October, 2003

Author
Laura Ingalls Wilder
Laurens van der Post
Anthony Daniels
Laurens van der Post
Chris Stewart???
Clyde Edgarton
Thomas Bass
lohn McPhee

Frazier

Dervla Murphy
H. Rider Haggard
H. Rider Haggard
Eugene Peterson
H. Rider Haggard
Richard Dawkins
Evelyn Fox Keller
Clancy

Mowat

G K Chesterton
Charles Colson
MacDonald

Leon Uris

lohn Lecarre
Catherine Marshall
Walter Wangerin
C.S. Lewis
William Stevenson
G K Chesterton
C.S. Lewis

Phillip Keller

Antoine de St. Exupery

Wilbur Smith
C.S. Lewis
Walsh & Middleton

November 30, 2003 Arthur F. Holmes
December 10, 2003 James W. Sire
December 20, 2003 David Grossman

December 27, 2003 Mark and Delia Owens

November 1, 1996
November 1, 1996
November 1, 1996
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991
sometime 1991

Ajith Fernando
John Steinbeck
Leonard Ravenhill
C.S. Lewis

Lewis

. Lewis

. Lewis

. Lewis

Lewis

S. Lewis

Nevil Shute

Dale Peterson
Wilbur Smith
Knealley, Thomas
|. R. R. Tolkein

|. R. R. Tolkein

000000
wnnunon

Antoine de St. Exupery

Paul Theroux

Title
House on Plum Creek
A Story Like the Wind
Zanzibar to Timbuktu
A Far Off Place
Driving Over Lemons
Where Trouble Lives
Camping With the Prince
The Curve of Binding Eneray
Sophie's World
Cold Mountain
Through Ethiopia by Mule
She
Allan Quartermain
The Quest [Analysis of Jeremiah]
Kina Solomon's Mine
The Blind Watchmaker
A Feeling for the Organism
Without Remorse
Ordeal By Ice

The Amazing Adventures of Father Brown

Loving God

The Maidens Bequest
Trinity

Tinker, Tailor, Soldier, Spy
Christy

The Book of the Dun Cow
That Hideous Strength

The Ghosts of Africa
Orthodoxy

Perelandra

Wonder of the Wind

The Little Prince

When the Lion Feeds

Out of the Silent Planet

The Transforming Vision
The Idea of a Christian College
Discipleship of the mind

The Yellow Wind

Cry of the Kalahari
Leadereship Lifestyle

The Winter of Our Discontent
Why Revival Tarries

*The Magicians Nephew
*The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
*The Horse and His Boy
*Prince Caspian

*Voyaqge of the Dawntreader
*The Silver Chair

*The Last Battle

*In the Wet

The Deluge and the Ark
Elephant Song

Road to Asmara

The Two Towers

The Return of the King
Flight to Arras

Ride the Iron Rooster

Pages

318
207
550
489
192
319

815
317
501

400
400

93
421
144
186
104

216
316

Topic

Writing Content

Source

Gift from Kila
Kila

Gift from Kila
Gift from Ang Froese
Gift from Kila
Store

Reqg

Gift from Kila
Store

Gift from Kila
Gift from Kila
Kilas book
Gift from Kila
WWU reading
WWU reading

Location Lent to: Lent On:
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo

Toledo

Liwonde, Malaw
Liwonde, Malaw
Liwonde, Malaw
Liwonde, Malaw
Liwonde, Malaw
Liwonde, Malaw
1684 MacKenzie Rd, Abotsford (Tweedles)

[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]
[* means "read out-loud to Beth"]



Year Day Author Title Pages Topic Writing Content Source Location Lent to: Lent On:
1991 sometime 1991 Paul Theroux Mr. Fong and the Indians
1991 sometime 1991 Ellie Wiesel A Beggar in Jerusalem



